
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:23
ANSWERED ON:19.11.2009
PROFIT EARNED BY RAILWAYS
Sampath Shri Anirudhan

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways is running in profit for the last three years;

(b) if so, the details thereof including the revenue earned during each of the last three years and current year;

(c) whether the Railways intend to publish a white paper regarding its financial position; and

(d) if so, the time by which it is likely to be done?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a)&(b): Yes, Madam. The position of earnings during the last 3 years is as under:

        (Rs. In crore)
YEAR  2006-07  2007-08  2008-09  2009-10(upto Oct'09)

TOTAL  62370.49 71644.66 79837.07 47413.17 (Approx)
EARNINGS

(c)&(d): Yes, Madam. It is likely to be presented shortly.
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